
SQL STAR INTERANTIONAL LIMITED 

 

  1. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (GOVT DUES):- 

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed Provisionally 

admitted 

1 

Income Tax Department  

(Hyderabad) 
9,04,52,273 

9,04,52,273 

  
Total 

9,04,52,273 9,04,52,273 

 

 


